
NOARC_Active_Members

First Name Last Name Call Email Address Phone Number Dues Paid

Bruce Adams KA5DLV badams138@yahoo.com 918-576-9753 2023

Jake Apthorpe KQ4DOJ jrapthorpe@gmail.com 585-478-3666 2023-10

Queenie Barrientos KQ4FRB stone.age.sister@gmail.com <withheld> 2023

Alexander Barthe KC7MEX spoon4@earthlink.net 850-791-4517 2023

Robert Barton N4XDO nerdradioman@gmail.com 850-537-5277 2023

Scott Bauer KK6RPJ sbauer1027@aol.com 909-800-2570 2023

Jonathan Baughman KI4UMT ki4umt@icloud.com 850-758-5493 2023

Mike Behr W4BZM behrcave@gmail.com 850-803-4014 2023

Bill Bozeman KB3ZDH wboze105@gmail.com 610-721-3244 2023

Lisa Canterbury KQ4CGN 2023

Phillip Canterbury N4PRC philip@n4prc.com 813-789-2764 2023

Randy Church KN4OPX ranmary@centurylink.net 850-217-1959 2023

Billy Conway WS4CB ws4cb.usa@gmail.com 850-797-1335 2023

Brett Crossen K!4HDO crossenbrett@gmail.com 850-865-2698 2023

Pablo Cruz KN4WUY pcruz@vcie.com 2023

Charles Cummings KM4GIS cecummings14@gmail.com 850-243-7601 2023

Nancy Cummings KN4FVD nkcummingsN@gmail.com 850-243-7601 2023

Robert Dallons KM4VKY km4vky@dallons.com 850-902-3550 2024

John Duren N8JDD johnduren52@outlook.com 937-844-0418 2024

Joseph Feliccia KN4UDS kn4uds@gmail.com 850-607-5258 2023

Scott Friesen KO4GDU scottyfriesen@gmail.com 850-830-7335 2024

Richard Girardin N4DPM n4dpm@cox.net <withheld> 2023

Mahlon Haunschild N4ZK n4zk.radio@gmail.com 850-240-3700 2023

Dave Hayden WB4EWS dhayden72@gmail.com 2023

Shirley Hays KK4PUG hayss1@cox.net 850 682 6622 2023

Steve Hays KJ4RWD kj4rwd@cox.net <withheld> 2023

Derek Hoffnung KQ4LSX drhoffnung@gmail.com 850-517-7357 2024

Joseph Hughes KO4FNK joseph.hughes@live.com 2023

Bob Hurley KN4UDT bngh2175@gmail.com 850-499-5384 2023

Gregory Jenkins KQ4CDP gkj4094@cox.net 850-729-7713 2023

John Johnston W4KKJ w4kkj@cox.net 850-651-4545 2023

Sharon Joyce KJ4TPQ <withheld> 2023

Chris Kirsch KN4KLB kn4klb@gmail.com 850-259-2456 2023

Curtis Kroha WA4BOZ wa4boz@gmail.com 850-460-5944 2023

Michele LeMay sapphire968@msn.com 480-215-1513

Stan Loughmiller KI4STP stan@alumni.uidaho.edu <withheld>

Phillip Mackrael KF4RAF Kf4raf@cox.net 2023

Ronald Mahn KI5FR ki5fr@mahnster.net 850-398-7524 2023

Michael Martello KN4VGW mjmarte30@msn.com <withheld> 2023

Blake McJunkin KO4YAT <withheld> <withheld> 2023

Mark Messerly KX4LD kx4ld@gmail.com 630-333-7225 2023

Ed Parent K4EDP erparent@cox.net 850-699-4535 2023

Andrew Percival N2PDK <withheld> 850-582-3499 2024
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Stan Peterson KO4BGS stan.peterson@cox.net 8850-543-1735 2023

Bob Raffety n1kre bobraffety@yahoo.com 2023

Rodney Ryals KJ4JAH KJ4JAH@gmail.com 850-892-2562 2023

Don Safer KC6IPO dlsafer@juno.com 2023

Michael Sharp KK4LLS MikeNJapan@yahoo.com 850-398-2802 2023

Jeff Snethen K4GNU jeff.k4gnu@gmail.com 816-350-3308 2023

Don Snyder KN4CGX donsnyder@hotmail.com 2023

Dustin Stewart KI4ZER Dustinjonstewart.1@gmail.com 803-464-6627 2023

Bud Stewart N0KBS Budstewart@aol.com  2023

Roslyn Stewart froggyrose2005@gmail.com 

Tyler Stewart KQ4ACS Tjstew@protonmail.com  2023

Robert Sugg KM4SPJ Rob_Sugg@Juno.com 401-316-5097 2023

Karen Sugg KM4SPI Rob_Sugg@Juno.com 401-316-5097 2023

Timothy Terrell KN4WOO terrell_th@yahoo.com 850-612-4778 2024

Billy Turner KA4BDT bdturnerhd@yahoo.com 251-648-3109 2023

William Turney WS4Y billturney@aol.com 620-506-8800 2023

Edward Underfinger KJ4KRT eunderfinger@gmail.com 850-240-5203 2023

Lyndon Voorhees KO4WPF lyndonvoorhees@gmail.com 919-3605-5884 2024

Walter Waddell KQ4LAY wwaddellsr@aol.com 850-305-2048 2024-S

Bob Walker N4CU n4cu@amsat.org 850-537-9456 2023

Sally Walker N4FQJ 2023

Lane Watkins KO4OHF party.gator@yahoo.com 904 673 0788 2023

James Whitaker

Craig Young KK4WDQ patriot0311@yahoo.com 2023

Michael Young KO4EXP myoung382@gmail.com 850-865-1493 2023

Juanita Young

Ralph Zecco KM4JJS bthumper13@yahoo.com 2023

Cal Zethmayr W4GMH w4gmh@cox.net 850-240-4053

Total Membership 64 Quorum 16
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